
ACT Public Colleges

0 0 0

0 0 0

0

35 71

0 0

36

71

'O' Category students

Repeat students

Mature age students

Certificated

Year 12 students

Total

36 35

0

0

0

0

0

0

1710

0

7

0

Repeat students

Mature age students

'O' Category students

Awarded TES

Year 12 students

Total

17

0

107

ACT non government Colleges

0 0 0

0 0 0

0

5 15

0 0

10

15

'O' Category students

Repeat students

Mature age students

Certificated

Year 12 students

Total

10 5

0

0

0

0

0

0

103

0

7

0

Repeat students

Mature age students

'O' Category students

Awarded TES

Year 12 students

Total

10

0

37
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Other ACT

0 0 0

1 0 1

0

1 2

0 0

1

1

'O' Category students

Repeat students

Mature age students

Certificated

Year 12 students

Total

0 1

0

0

0

0

0

0

00

0

0

0

Repeat students

Mature age students

'O' Category students

Awarded TES

Year 12 students

Total

0

0

00
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